ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT DESCRI PTI ON
Transit System

I ntergovernmental Revenue
411-0000- 331- 4210 FDOT Section 5311 Oper
411- 0000- 331- 4220 Mass Transit - Capital

* Federal G ants

411- 0000- 334- 4210 FDOT Bl ock Grant Oper
411- 0000- 334- 4260 FDOT Commut er Assistance
411- 0000- 334-9000 Other State Grants

* State Gants
411- 0000- 335- 4900 Motor Fuel Tax Rebate
* State Shared Revenues

411- 0000- 337- 4000 Transportation

* Grants-Qther Local Units

** I ntergovernnental Revenue

Charges For Services
411- 0000- 344- 3100 Bus Fares
411- 0000- 344- 3200 Bus Adverti sing
411- 0000- 344- 3300 Bus Shelter Ads - Gty
411- 0000- 344- 3400 Lower Keys Shuttle Fares
411- 0000- 344- 3500 Bus Shelter Ads - Keys
411- 0000- 344- 3900 Transit/ Q her Charges

411- 0000- 344-5000 Par ki ng

411- 0000- 344- 5003 Conch Har bor Par ki ng

* Transportation

411-0000- 349- 0000 O her Charges For Service

* Qt her Charges For Service

*x Charges For Services

Fines & Forfeits
411- 0000- 351- 0300 Parki ng Fine

* Judgnent & Fines

*x Fines & Forfeits

M scel | aneous Revenues

411- 0000- 361- 0000 | nterest Earnings

* I nt erest Earnings

411- 0000- 362- 6000 W' ve Cot the Keys

* Rents & Royalties

411- 0000- 369- 0000 Ot her M sc Revenues

* O her M sc Revenues

i M scel | aneous Revenues

FI SCAL YEAR 2013/ 2014
SEPTEMBER REVENUE REPORT

100 % OF FI SCAL YEAR LAPSED

AMENDED YEAR- TO- DATE

BUDGET

467, 000
9, 919, 057

10, 386, 057

219, 500
346, 000
100, 000

11, 296, 224

220, 000
0

65, 000
290, 000

ACTUAL

388, 320
1, 098, 854

1,487,174

384, 074
395, 292

2,595, 892

234, 600
1,020
80, 934
297, 066
26,974
2,205
450, 425
29,923

QUTSTANDI NG
BALANCE

78, 680
8, 820, 203

8, 898, 883

164, 574-
49, 292-
100, 000

8, 700, 332

14, 600-
1, 020-
15, 934-
7, 066-
13, 474-

% OF
REVENUE
BUDGET



ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT DESCRI PTI ON
Transit System
O her Sources
O her Sources
411-0000- 381- 1020 I nternal |nprovenents
* Interfund Transfer
411- 0000- 389- 9001 Fund Bal ance
411-0000- 389-9110 Project Cryfwd Reserve

* Nonoper at i ons Sour ces

*x Ct her Sources

*okk Transit System

FI SCAL YEAR 2013/ 2014
SEPTEMBER REVENUE REPORT
100 % OF FI SCAL YEAR LAPSED

% OF
AMENDED YEAR- TO-DATE  QUTSTANDI NG REVENUE
BUDGET ACTUAL BALANCE BUDGET
600, 000 600, 000 0 100
600, 000 600, 000 0 100
150, 000 0 150, 000 0
2,302, 284 0 2,302, 284 0
2,452,284 0 2,452,284 0
3,052, 284 600, 000 2,452, 284 20
15, 385, 148 4,349, 879 11, 035, 269 28



ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT DESCRI PTI ON
Transit System

General Administration
411-4401-544- 1200 Regul ar Sal ari es & \Wages
411-4401-544- 1400 Overtine
411- 4401- 544- 1500 Speci al Pay
411- 4401-544- 2100 FI CA Taxes
411- 4401- 544- 2200 Retirenment Contributions
411- 4401- 544-2300 Life & Health Insurance
411-4401- 544- 2400 Workers Conpensati on
411-4401- 544- 2500 Unenpl oynent Conp.

* Per sonal Services

411-4401-544- 3100
411-4401- 544- 3200
411- 4401- 544- 4000
411-4401-544- 4100
411- 4401- 544- 4400
411- 4401- 544- 4500
411-4401- 544- 4600
411-4401- 544- 4700
411- 4401- 544- 4800
411-4401-544- 4900
411-4401- 544-5100
411- 4401- 544- 5200
411-4401- 544- 5400
411- 4401- 544- 5500

Prof essi onal Services
Accounting & Auditing
Travel & Per Diem
Conmmruni cat i ons/ Post age
Rental s & Leases

I nsurance

Repai rs and Mai ntenance
Printing & Bi nding
Pronoti onal Expenses

O her Current Charges

O fice Supplies
Operating Supplies
Books, Subscr p, Menber shi p
Trai ni ng

* Operating Expenditures

411-4401- 544- 6400 Machi nery & Equi pnent

* Capi tal Cutlay

411-4401-544-9100 Transfers

* Transfers

411- 4401- 544- 9803 Qperating

* Reserves

* ok kK

General Administration

FI SCAL YEAR 2013/ 2014
SEPTEMBER EXPENDI TURE REPORT
100% OF FI SCAL YEAR LAPSED

AVENDED
BUDGET

569, 000

ENCUMBRANCE

[eNeNoNoNoloNoNoe]

YEAR- TO- DATE  UNENCUMBERED

ACTUAL

3, 985
39, 780
0

607

3, 805
599

5, 146
30
1,270
163

526, 401

BALANCE

% of
EXPENDED
BUDGET

105

95
102
104



ACCOUNT NUMBER

Transit System

ACCOUNT DESCRI PTI ON

Transit Operations

411-4402-544-1200
411- 4402- 544- 1400
411- 4402- 544- 1500
411-4402-544-2100
411-4402- 544- 2200
411- 4402- 544- 2300

* Per sonal

411-4402- 544- 3100
411- 4402- 544- 3400
411-4402- 544- 4000
411-4402- 544- 4100
411- 4402- 544- 4600
411-4402-544- 4700
411- 4402- 544- 4800
411- 4402- 544- 4900
411-4402-544- 5200
411-4402- 544-5201
411- 4402- 544- 5400
411-4402- 544- 5500

Regul ar Sal ari es & Wages
Overtime

Speci al Pay

FI CA Taxes

Retirenent Contributions
Life & Health Insurance

Servi ces

Prof essi onal Services

O her Contractual Service
Travel & Per Diem
Conmuni cat i ons/ Post age
Repai rs and Mai ntenance
Printing & Binding
Pronoti onal Expenses

O her Current Charges
Qperating Supplies

Fuel

Books, Subscr p, Menber shi p
Tr ai ni ng

* Operating Expenditures

411- 4402- 544- 6400

* Capi tal

*k Kk

Transit

Machi nery & Equi pment

Qut |l ay

Oper ati ons

FI SCAL YEAR 2013/ 2014
SEPTEMBER EXPENDI TURE REPORT
100% OF FI SCAL YEAR LAPSED

AVENDED
BUDGET

497, 757
50, 000

2,370
42,084
47, 846
139, 369

779, 426

6, 930
15,183
200

19, 255
173, 478

1, 252, 406

ENCUMBRANCE

YEAR- TO- DATE
ACTUAL

526, 584
101, 509

2,576
46, 961
48, 304
130, 954

856, 888

1,527
10, 115
0

16, 007
168, 046

1, 236, 190

UNENCUVBERED
BALANCE

77,462-

5, 403
5, 068

% of
EXPENDED
BUDGET



FI SCAL YEAR 2013/ 2014
SEPTEMBER EXPENDI TURE REPORT
100% OF FI SCAL YEAR LAPSED

% of
AVMENDED YEAR- TO- DATE  UNENCUMBERED EXPENDED
ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT DESCRI PTI ON BUDGET ENCUMBRANCE ACTUAL BALANCE BUDGET
Transit System
Transit Garage
411- 4403-544-3400 O her Contractual Service 2,110 0 1, 930 180 91
411-4403-544- 4302 El ectricity 12,100 0 13, 595 1, 495- 112
411- 4403- 544- 4303 Wast ewat er 214 0 909 695- 425
411- 4403- 544- 4304 Vater 250 0 1,170 920- 468
411- 4403-544- 4600 Repairs and Mi nt enance 5, 000 0 610 4, 390 12
411- 4403- 544- 5200 Operating Supplies 1, 270 0 953 317 75
* Operating Expenditures 20, 944 0 19, 167 1,777 92

*Rkk Transit Garage 20, 944 0 19, 167 1,777 92



FI SCAL YEAR 2013/ 2014
SEPTEMBER EXPENDI TURE REPORT
100% OF FI SCAL YEAR LAPSED

AVMENDED
ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT DESCRI PTI ON BUDGET ENCUVMBRANCE
Transit System
Capital Gants
411- 4404- 544- 6400 Machi nery & Equi pnent 2, 355, 153 0
411- 4404-544- 6500 Construction In Progress 9, 866, 188 0
* Capital Qutlay 12, 221, 341 0

i Capital Gants 12, 221, 341 0

YEAR- TO- DATE
ACTUAL

2,000
1,133,781

1,135,781

UNENCUVBERED
BALANCE

2,353,153
8, 732, 407

11, 085, 560

% of
EXPENDED
BUDGET



ACCOUNT NUMBER

Transit System

ACCOUNT DESCRI PTI ON

Lower Keys Shuttle

411-4405-544-1200
411- 4405- 544- 1400
411- 4405- 544- 1500
411-4405-544- 2100
411- 4405- 544- 2200
411- 4405- 544- 2300

* Per sonal

411- 4405- 544- 3100
411- 4405- 544- 3400
411-4405- 544- 4000
411- 4405- 544- 4100
411- 4405- 544- 4600
411-4405-544- 4700
411- 4405- 544- 4800
411- 4405- 544- 4900
411-4405-544-5100
411- 4405- 544- 5200
411- 4405- 544- 5201
411-4405- 544- 5400
411- 4405- 544- 5500

Regul ar Sal ari es & Wages
Overtime

Speci al Pay

FI CA Taxes

Retirenent Contributions
Life & Health Insurance

Servi ces

Prof essi onal Services

O her Contractual Service
Travel & Per Diem
Conmuni cat i ons/ Post age
Repai rs and Mai ntenance
Printing & Binding
Pronoti onal Expenses

O her Current Charges

O fice Supplies
Qperating Supplies

Fuel

Books, Subscr p, Menber shi p
Trai ni ng

* Operating Expenditures

411-4405- 544- 6400

* Capi t al

* Kk K

Lower Keys

Machi nery & Equi pnent

Qut | ay

Shuttle

FI SCAL YEAR 2013/ 2014
SEPTEMBER EXPENDI TURE REPORT
100% OF FI SCAL YEAR LAPSED

AVENDED
BUDGET

431, 999
15, 000
1, 383
34, 301
15, 816
45, 282

543,781

6, 980
15,183
200

19, 255
173, 478

1,125, 251

ENCUMBRANCE

YEAR- TO- DATE
ACTUAL

424,913
52, 046
1,842
36, 325
18, 256
48,178

581, 560

1, 277
9,776
0

15, 984
159, 042
2,001
2,085
1,476
771

30, 941
248, 826
0

1, 053, 947

UNENCUVBERED
BALANCE

7,086
37, 046-

459-
2,024-
2, 440-
2, 896-

37,779-

5,703
5, 407

% of
EXPENDED
BUDGET



FI SCAL YEAR 2013/ 2014
SEPTEMBER EXPENDI TURE REPORT
100% OF FI SCAL YEAR LAPSED

% of
AVMENDED YEAR- TO- DATE  UNENCUMBERED EXPENDED
ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT DESCRI PTI ON BUDGET ENCUMBRANCE ACTUAL BALANCE BUDGET
Transit System
Park and Ride
411- 4406- 544- 3400 O her Contractual Service 2,110 0 2,087 23 99
411- 4406-544- 4302 El ectricity 16, 000 0 10, 906 5,094 68
411- 4406- 544- 4400 Rental s & Leases 100, 500 0 0 100, 500 0
411- 4406- 544- 4600 Repairs and Mi nt enance 12, 540 0 8,023 4,517 64
411- 4406- 544- 4800 Pronotional Expenses 3, 600 0 3,550 50 99
411- 4406- 544- 4900 Ot her Current Charges 15, 000 0 15, 241 241- 102
411- 4406- 544- 5200 Operating Supplies 5, 500 0 1, 229 4,271 22
* Operating Expenditures 155, 250 0 41, 036 114,214 26
411- 4406- 544- 6300 I nfrastructure 40, 956 0 0 40, 956 0
* Capital Qutlay 40, 956 0 0 40, 956 0
xRk Park and Ride 196, 206 0 41, 036 155, 170 21

xxx%%  Transit System 15, 385, 148 0 4,012,522 11,372,626 26



